

Item number	4614
Product name	Grill Oil Original 2500Mlx3



Product Specification

Santa Maria AB
Box 63
SE - 431 21 Mölndal, Sweden
Phone: +46 (0)31 67 42 00
Web: www.santamariaworld.com

Product description

Brand name:	Santa Maria	Total shelf life :	365 days
Commodity code:	2103909010	Storage conditions after opening:	Store in a temperature between 8 - 25 deg C.
Country of origin:	ESTONIA		

Ingredient list

Rapeseed oil, water, apple juice, salt, onion, spices (black pepper, chilli pepper, ginger, cayenne pepper), sugar, yeast extract, spirit vinegar, herbs (rosemary, marjoram), colours (E150d, paprika extract), garlic, acid (malic acid), preservative (E202), flavouring, thickener (E405), acidity regulator (E262).

Nutritional value

	Unit	100ml
Energy (kJ)	kJ	1711
Energy (kcal)	kcal	409
Fat	g/100g	41
Fat of which saturates	g/100g	3
Carbohydrate	g/100g	9
Carbohydrate of which sugars	g/100g	1
Fibre	g/100g	0
Protein	g/100g	2
Salt	g/100g	7

Allergenes

Allergen	Yes	No
Cereals containing gluten and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Crustaceans and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Eggs and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Fish and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Peanuts and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Soybeans and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Milk and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Nuts and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Celery and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Mustard and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Sesame seeds and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Lupin and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Molluscs and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Item number	4614
Product name	Grill Oil Original 2500Mlx3

Organoleptic

Appearance: Taste:
 Aroma: Texture:

GMO

Suitable for

Description	Yes	No
Suitable for vegans	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Suitable for vegetarians	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Suitable for coeliacs (gluten <20 ppm)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Suitable for halal requirements	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Suitable for kosher requirements	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Microbiological specifications

Analysis	Unit	Value	LL	UL
Commercially sterile		2	0	0
Total plate Count	cfu/g	100000		
Bacillus cereus	cfu/g	1000	0	0
Yeast	cfu/g	1000	0	0
Mould	cfu/g	1000	0	0
Salmonella	Neg/25g	Negative	0	0
E. coli	cfu/g	10	0	0

Product Structure

Next Lower Level Trade Item 1: 7311310046149 3 Next lower level trade item: 17311310046146 68

Primary level

GTIN:	07311310046149	Depth:	100 mm
Descriptive size:	2,5 l	Height:	230 mm
Package weight:	103 Gram	Width:	155 mm
Gross weight:	2875 Gram	Barcode type_base:	EAN 13
Drained weight:	N/A		

Secondary level

GTIN:	17311310046146	Packing pattern - depth:	3 piece
Package weight:	176 Gram	Packing pattern - height:	1 piece
Gross weight:	8625 Gram	Packing pattern - width :	1 piece
Depth:	324 mm	Consumer units per outer case:	3 piece
Height:	242 mm	Barcode type_case:	GS1 128
Width:	173 mm		

Tertiary level

GTIN:	77311310046148	Depth:	1200 mm
Quantity per layer:	17 Case	Height:	144 mm
Quantity of complete layers:	4	Width:	800 mm
Quantity per pallet:	68	Barcode type_pallet:	GS1 128
Gross weight:	618 Gram		